brilumen

DESCRIPTION

120mm x 35mm Round Surface Ceiling Rose with Fastening

MOUNTING TYPE
POWER SUPPLY

WARRANTY
FINISHING

LED FEATURES

Suspension

/

5Years
Textured Black, Textured Silver, Textured White
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Power Cable 1.5m
Power Cable 1.5m
Power Cable 3m
Power Cable 3m
Power Cable 5m
Power Cable 5m

120mm surface box TB
120mm surface box TS
120mm surface box TW

Suspension kit 1,5m (1un)

Suspension kit 3 m (1un)

Suspension kit 5 m (1un)

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

80303001
80303004
80303002
80303005
80303003
80303006

50041025.TB
50041025.TS
50041025.TW

80303017.SL

80303018.SL

80303019.SL

SURFACE CEILING BOX 120MM
INTERIOR
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