

**DESCRIPTION**

120mm x 35mm Round Surface Ceiling Rose with Fastening

<b>MOUNTING TYPE</b>	Suspension
<b>POWER SUPPLY</b>	/
<b>WARRANTY</b>	5 Years
<b>FINISHING</b>	Textured Black, Textured Silver, Textured White



**ICONOGRAPHY**



**ACCESSORIES**

	Power Cable 0,75 Power Cable 1.5m Power Cable 3m Power Cable 5m	ON/OFF 80303001 80303002 80303003	DALI Push 80303004 80303005 80303006
	Surface ceiling box 120mm 120mm surface box TB 120mm surface box TS 120mm surface box TW	120mm 50041025.TB 50041025.TS 50041025.TW	
	Suspension kit of 1,5 m Suspension kit 1,5m (1un)	Silver 80303017.SL	
	Suspension kit of 3 m SL Suspension kit 3 m (1un)	Silver 80303018.SL	
	Suspension kit of 5 m Suspension kit 5 m (1un)	Silver 80303019.SL	